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MACMAHON HOLDINGS LIMITED

Recent Transactions

Qiandu Investment Pty Ltd X******5510
ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES
Date Transaction Movement Running balance

17/08/2016 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -62000 150

2/12/2015 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -50000 62150

6/12/2013 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +20000 112150

27/11/2013 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +11000 92150

26/11/2013 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +20000 81150

21/11/2013 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +20000 61150

29/10/2013 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -10000 41150

23/08/2013 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +11150 51150

20/08/2013 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -10000 40000

26/06/2013 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +23500 50000

14/06/2013 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +6500 26500

7/05/2013 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +20000 20000
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